
10

1 . 8
2 . 10
3 . 8
4 . 7
5 . 9
6 . 10
7 . 7
8 . 9
9 . 8

10 . 7
11 . 6
12 . 5
13 . 4
14 . 2
15 . 5
16 . 3
17 . 2
18 . 2
19 . 2
20 . 2
21 . 1
22 . 1
23 . 1
24 . 1
25 . 1
26 . 1

1 .
2 .
3 .
4 .
5 .
6 .

118

167
145
142

101

540
532
530
301
208
205

541

1594
1466
1375
1345
1181
933

756

621

Crazy Flight 4
Valhalla

Valhalla
Crazy Flight 2

853

1862

Turnieren

Crazy Flight 4

120

Crazy Flight 2
Ausserfriesische

Edelweiss
Edelweiss

Nach

Valhalla

Crazy Flight 4
Crazy Flight 4
Valhalla
Crazy Flight 4

Crazy Flight 2
Valhalla

Crazy Flight 2
Trödeltrupp

Spargeltarzan

Valhalla

Antler
Happy Beeri

Pink Panther

Honi
Muschlejäger

Ivo

Der Schweiger

The Wolf
Sniper

Dudshooter

Crazy Flight 4

Edelweiss

Crazy Flight 4
Valhalla

Is a mädel
The Power Crazy

Crazy Flight 4
Valhalla

T-Bone
Edelweiss

707
626

7
2564
3683

122

10.11.2019 Gesammtrangliste

Einzelrangliste

Silvan

René
Päddu Bär

Bulldozer Valhalla 2541

Crazy Flight 2

Edelweiss

Crazy Flight 2
Ausserfriesische

41
28
31
15

4189

724

Valhalla 7362

210

Treckerfahrer

Olly
Wägschnägg

Döhöö
Schneeflöckli

Guerillia
Wellness-Schorsch

2

Teamrangliste 18732

Bannanepflücker


